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2368 

873 

2609 

3967 

1288 
4792 

4412 

4142 
690 

3834 
1012 

3017 

2797 

2397 
3961 

691 
3164 
2764 
3033 

872 

3002 

Culpa.n, William 

Cunningham, Thomas 

Currie, David Dunlop 

Curtis, Albert Hugh 

Cuthbertson, William 
Cuttle, William James 

. 
Bennett, William Sellars 

Daly, Daniel 
Danks, Fred Hilton 

Danvers Frederick Thomas 
McDowell, Robert Alex-

ander 
Davis, Peter Lloyd 

Dawkins, Reginald Gerald 

Dawson, Walter Waring 
Day, Grahame Lerway .. 
Death, Horace Oswald .. 
de Costa, David Ralph •• 
Densem, Peter Sharpham 
De Pass, Cecil David 

Circuitt, John S y d n e y 
Francis 

Devereaux, William Russell 

2395 Devlin, Lawrence Peter 
2305 Dewar, Albert Edward .• 

719 Diokinson,Charles 

jT. Cunningham and 
Co. 

D. D. Currie and CrJ. 

Cuttle and Co. 

6 Hellaby's Buildings, 
Auckland 

Queen Street, Hastings .• 

Main Street, Palmerston 
North 

Bank Street, Whangarei, 
and Maungaturoto 

Takapau 
144 Victoria Avenue, Wa­

nganui, and at 102 
Ridgway Street, Wanga­
nui 

Dalgety and C'.,o. (Li- Featheraton Street, Wel-
mited) lington* 

Bridge Square, Mataura .. 
Danks and Foss . • 8--10 Brandon St., Welling­

ton 
Te Puke 

Darling and McDowel I Itchen Street, Oamaru •• 

P. L. Davis and Co. 153 Hereford Street, Christ-
church 

Dawkins and Towns, Wellington Street, Picton 
hend 

H. 0. Death and Co. 

De Pass and Mansell 

de Pelichet, McLeod, 
and Co. (Limited) 

High Street, Rangiore. .. 
Church Street, Opotiki .. 
10 Willeston St., Wellington 
Childers Road, Gisborne 
Wharf Street, Tauranga 
69 Cathedral Sq u a r e, 

Christchurch 
Lynden Road, Hastings 

169 Manchester Street, 
Christchurch 

High Street, Rangiora 
17 Union Buildings, Auck, 

land 

4410 Dimock, Albert William A. W. G. Dimock 
68 Willis Street, Wellington 
18 Grey Street, Wellington, 

and at 98 Manners Street, 
Wellington, and at 65 
Victoria Street, Hawera 

Giles and Co. 

96 Divers, Henry . . H. Divers and Co. 
4795 Dixon, Stanley Moxham 

2616 Dempsey, Charles Edward Dempsey and Litch­
field 

1613 
4165 

3482 
130 

1829 
2341 

814 

3037 

950 
665 

3006 

1597 

3382 

676 

1289 
824 
668 

4351 

Dodunski, Francis 
Day, James Stephen 

Donnelly, Peter Thomas 
Dooley, Joseph Benje.min 
Dovell, James 
Drysdale, Charles Herbert 

Duigan, Charles Lowther 

Reed, Arthur Clement .• 

Duncan, Andrew 
Dwan, Thomas Beaumont 
Eastgate, Frederick Lyon 

Eberlet, Francis Frederick 
William 

Eocleton, William Chris­
topher 

Edmonds, Robert Theodore 
Mead 

Edwards, Frederick George 
Edwards, Edwin 
Ellison, Cecil Martin Wel­

don 
Ellison, Henry Andrew .• 

Dominion Trust Co. 
of New Zealand 
(Limited) 

C. H. Drysdale and 
Co. 

C. L. Duigan and Co. 

Duncan, Reed, & Co. 

Dwan Bros. 
F. L. Eastgate and 

Co. 
Eberlet and Morgan 

Eccleton and Rodney 

F. and D. Edwe.rds 

193 Princes Street, Dunedin 
62 Victoria Avenue, We.­

nganui 
The Square, Palmerston 

North 
Fitzroy, New Plymouth 
16 Hereford Street, Christ-

church 

High Street, He.were. 
32 Octagon, Dunedin 
Ote.huhu 
16 Little Queen Street, 

Auckland 
75 Ridgway Street, We.­

nganui 
162 Manchester Street, 

Christchurch 
High Street, Blenheim 
22 Willis Street, Wellington 
4 Chancery Lane, Christ-

church 
Devon Street, New Ply­

mouth 
Me.in Street, Pahiatua •. 

89-91 Wakefield Street, 
Wellington 

88 Trafalgar Street, Nelson 
Belmont Road, Paeroe. 
6 Panama Street, Welling­

ton 
Rora Street, Te Kuiti •. 

l April, 1924 Auckland. 

l April, 1924 I!astings. 

I April, 1924 Palmerston North.· 

l April, 1924 Whangarei. 

1 May, 1924 Ormondville. 
l April, 1924 We.nganui. 

I April, 1924 Wellington. 

l April, 1924 Mataura. 
l April, 1924 Wellington. 

I April, 1924 Te Puke. 
l April, 19.24 Oe.me.ru. 

l April, 1924 Christchurch. 

8 May, 1924 Picton. 

1 April, 1924 
11 April, 1924 
I April, 1924 
1 April, 1924 
l April, 1924 
l April, 1924 

1 April, 1924 

1 April, 1924 

Rangiora. 
Opotiki. 
Wellington. 
Gisborne. 
Taure.nga. 
Christchurch. 

Hastings. 

Christchurch. 

1 April, 1924 Rangiora. 
1 April, 1924 Auckland. 

1 April, 1924 Wellington. 
1 April, 1924 Wellington. 

1 April, 1924 Dunedin. 
1 April, 1924 Wanganui. 

l April,- 1924 Pe.lmerston North. 

I April, 1924 New Plymouth. 
l April, 1924 Christchurch. 

l April, 1924 Hawera. 
10 April, 1924 Dunedin. 

1 April, 1924 Otahuhu. 
1 April, 1924 Auckland. 

1 April, 1924 Wanganui. 

1 April, 1924 Christchurch. 

1 April, 1924 Blenheim. 
l April, 1924 Wellington. 
l April, 1924 Christchurch. 

l April, 1924 New Plymouth. 

1 April, 1924 Pahiatua. 

1 April, 1924 Wellington. 

1 April, 1924 Nelson. 
17 April, 1924 Paeroa. 

I April, 1924 Wellington. 

l April, 1924 Te Kuiti. 

* And at Auckland, Whangarei, Hamilton, Opotiki, Te Kuiti, Kaikohe, Taneatua, Whakatane, Giaborne, Napier, 
Wairoa, Hastings, De.nnevirke, Masterton, Palmerston North, Wanganui, Blenheim, Nelson, Taihape, Mangaweka, Hunterville, 
Marton, Raetihi, Feilding, Levin, Carterton, Martinborough, Cheviot, Christchurch, Greymouth, Kaikoura, Amberley, 
Methven, Ashburton, Timaru, Geraldine, Waimate, Dunedin, Oamaru, Gore, Balolutha, Clinton, Tapanui, Ranfurly, 
Palmerston, and Inverce.rgill. 


